1.

BundesschielRen 2025 in Harrendorf beim SV Finna

Luftgewehr - Auflage

SV Wittstedt
Till Finger
Ralf Geffken

Kerstin Wichmann Geffken

Conny von Thun
Sabine Kiick

SV Bokel

Marvin Ammelung
Christiane Hinz
Lore Sulenski
Andrea Godeke
Claudia Goch

SV Freschluneberg
Nina Fittschen
Volker Kiick
Wilhelm Alksnait
Gerhard Peters
Irene Stenzel

. SV Albstedt

Petra Mehrtens
Birgit Tietjen

Anke Gerken-Poppe
Thure Schneider
Carsten Gerken

. SV Hahnenknoop

Christian Pasch
Jorn Synowzik
Marco Rohen
Barbara Pasch
Bent Heinke

SV Heise

SV Neuenlandermoor
SV Langenfelde
Landwirder Sport.

. SV Westerbeverstedt
. SV Bramstedt

. SV Wulsbuttel

. SV Finna

SV Beverstedt
SV Uthlede

. SV Loxstedt
. SV Neuenlande

SV Driftsethe
SV Gackau
SV Offenwarden

500
100
100
100
100
100

497
100
100
100
99
98

497
100
100
99
99
99

496
100
99
99
99
99

495
100
100
100
98
97

495
495
495
494
493
493
492
491
487
484
483
479

475
448
284

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

526,6
106,4
105,9
105,1
104,9
104,3

521,8
105,3
105,1
105,1
103,0
103,3

521,1
105,0
104,6
104,7
103,9
102,9

514,9
103,7
103,3
102,9
102,8
102,2

521,4
106,0
105,5
105,0
103,3
101,6

518,7
517,7
517,6
5149
517,8
517,6
514,8
519,1
515,8
510,9
504,5
501,2

495,8
469,3
297,7
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Kleinkaliber - Auflage

SV Hahnenknoop
Marco Rohen
Bent Heinke
Christian Pasch
Joérn Synowzik
Sabine Berends

SV Freschluneberg
Udo Tants

Volker Kick
Janina Carr

Irene Stenzel
Wilhelm Alksnait

Landwirder Sportschiitzen
Hanni Wehmann

llka Schroder

Wolfgang Romanowski
Gerd Fahnemann

Lothar Buchholz

. SV Heise

. SV Beverstedt

. SV Bramstedt

. SV Uthlede

. SV Westerbeverstedt
. SV Albstedt

10. SV Bokel

11. SV Wulsbdittel

12.SV Finna

13. SV Neuenlande

14. SV Langenfelde Krans.
15. SV Loxstedt

16. SV Neuenlandermoor

477
99
96
95
95
92

475
97
96
95
94
93

472
97
95
94
94
92

470

469
469
467
461
460
459
457
455
453
451
431
186

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.

499,3
102,1
100,4
100,7
100,1
96,0

497,6
101,5
101,9
97,6
98,5
98,1

491,9
99,6
99,6
98,6
96,8
97,3

492,2
488,9
488,6
487,9
480,0
481,6
4735
479,3
476,7
472,3
472,4
448,9
192,5



